Astera LED Technology GmbH | Stahlgruberring 36 | 81829 Munich - Germany | +49 (0) 89 21 55 225 31 | www.astera-led.com
Connect to AC power and place AX9 units into the
8 charging disks to charge them.
D
at
e:
 0
1/2
8/
21
 V
er
si
on
: 1
.0
SPECIFICATIONS
DATASHEET
Order Code-EU AX9-CHRPLT-8-EU
Order Code-US AX9-CHRPLT-8-US
Order Code-UK AX9-CHRPLT-8-UK
Order Code-CH AX9-CHRPLT-8-CH
Order Code-AUS AX9-CHRPLT-8-AU
Input 11.6A@115VAC, 5.8A@230VAC
Ouput 8 x 25.5V, 3.0A
Sockets Power IN/OUT PowerCON True1
Dimensions (mm/inch) 715 x 558 x 157 / 28.1 x 22 x 6.2
Weight (kg/lbs) tba
Connectors/Cables 1x PowerCON True cable (included)
Material Aluminium, Nylon rings
DRAWINGS
15
7
m
m
55
8
m
m
715 mm
Compatible with:
AX9 PowerPar
Charging Plate
for 8 x AX9